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. Specifications

Model

Power Supply
Power Consumption
Temperature Range

Axis Number

X
Moving Range v
z
R
X
Moving Speed Y
(mm/sec) z
R
X
Repeat Accuracy v
z
R

Teaching File Numbers
Processing files capacity Number
Applicable Solder Wire Diameter

Overall dimension

ET9384E ET9484E
110V/220V AC
200w
50 C - 500 ‘C(as per working modes)
4
300mm 400mm

300mm 400mm
100mm
300°
0.1-600
0.1-600
0.1-200
0.1-600° /sec

£0.02mm

0.2°
<999 files , Max 60000 points in total
<255 files
0.3, 0.5, 0.6, 0.8, 1.0, 1.2, 1.6 (mm)
500*%530*840mm 600*630*%840mm



